SPECIAL DAYS FOR YOGA PRACTITIONERS

Hanuman Jayanti

Monday, April 18, 2011

Guru Purnima

Friday, July 15, 2011

Patanjali Jayanti

Monday, October 24, 2011

Guruji’'s birthday

Wednesday, December 14, 2011

HOLIDAYS AT RIMYI

Republic Day

Gudi Padwa

Independence Day

Gokulashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Daserra (Vijayadashmi)

Diwali

Wednesday, January 26, 2011

Monday, April 4, 2011

Monday, August 15, 2011

Monday, August 22, 2011

Thursday, September 1, 2011

Thursday, October 6, 2011

October 25 to October 29, 2011




